PAD140-V2

F5| FHEE | FHek FHHRE BB B (HE
N [E R Sk g 22 N
1 [80314-024 NS RS 228 M8*40 FLANGE BOLT M8x40 H 4
GB70-85
2 [80301-003 I GB93-87 ZHEE O 8*13%2 LOCK WASHER® 8%13%2 H 4
3 [80302-005 SEHL GB97. 1-85 ZEEE O8%16%1.5 WASHER @ 8+16%1. 5 H 4
4 A RAFF RENLE SHIFT LEVER H 1
5 [80201-034 A E 2 AEE O 8%20%L16 BUSHING & 8%20%L16 H 4
6 |11801-003-01 |VISHN#HIFLA 4L |WHEHE SYRRE B3 V1S STEEL TRAY SY H 1
7 130201-001 Ja EhFT YERS ZSTEHABITO 13 SFR#EME  |KICK STARTER & 13 H 1
At BT ZISYX MOTO 4L
\ v o |AVURS TR 428-15T FEB K |YX150CC ENGINE, MANUAL , ELECTRIC
- 7 =t = ’ ’ = 1
8 [10100-438 SRAIX150ACAHLEL L BHEE) 56-225 HEEK6T-34F  |START , NON-ASBESTOS =
o A&
7 INFVEEAIREE (L L L, -
8-1 |80306-001 CBG177-86 = HEF M6 FLANGE NUT M6 R 2
P727A-1Le FEAFLIT BiHESL37
9 [11100-053 A8 B JK MEF27-1 4k F3hXIECYX  [CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY PZ27A-1Le & 1
X-150 5, Zl) i ERP4 iy
- e 17 Y g A
10 [11202-002-01 [#ZKHAE XSX m%wﬁﬂ L=500 FIH & RUBBER OIL COOLING PIPE 10 L=500 H 2
i FerE A
11 [11203-005 VA B B AL 2B d 10 FEGM YELCANIZED WASHER FOR OTL COOLER ® R 2
12 [112033-002  |ydivA-2e5t iz TSR EM10%25 OTL COOLER OVER OTIL BOLT M10%25 H 2
. N OTL COOLERS SILVER LENGTH 235 MM
_ wrh YA E'\ K. E{ 1
13 [11201-013 SYJHA % R B K235mm FLER60 M104dE HOLE DISTANCE 60 MLO s
14 (80805-001 B 07 P T @ 10%18%H7 RUBBER 0 RING @ 10%18%H7 H 2
15 [80321-004 Zgg?;j(%&:%% W FEEME%20 4B 4 FLANGE BOLTM6%20 H 2
P D R (05 AY
16 [80308-006 #”jé*)‘?%%m% P EE=al LOCKNUT M6 H 2
17 [11203-011  |yhiAseTmizs U [IEE@THORHT. 5+@204T2 géiTSOOLER ToRING CZL OT+9%HT. 5+0 =] 2
18 [45600-089-01 |V2SiHiA-ge4n Wp SRR JCECSYHrad CA 8 [V2S OIL COOLER HOLDER R 1




VIVAY PSSP 1

_ ey D
19 [80321-002 GB5T89 22 A Me%12 4THELL FLANGE BOLT M6%12 H 4
Muffler
No. ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [80308-002 NAJETEBAAERE (2% M8 LOCKNUT M8 1
DIAGRAM —
PIAKKL/DRE SR | B R/ SYhR A
_ ) 1
2 |11502-033 i L1/ 38 JEEE e B K1/D MUFFLER HEAD PIPE ® 38
3 [80320-008 gg;fid\%&:m%*% 2% A M8*20 12422 FLANGE BOLT M8%20 1
L | BRI oW B 32 BEOd 38 WS v
4 |11501-041-02 SYXYC19 SERI140- 190HL UL D&k 5 K MUFFLER HEAD PIPE CWH SY-XVG-12 1
5 [11503-002 HE AR A B D 32mm MUFFLER GASKET @ 32MM 1
6 [80309-001 N TIERE GB923 |22 H4E M6 Xfil10/E21 FLANGE NUT M6 2
FE| FHmEE LK FHEHE HAL |FE
1 |[80322-019 FIEIEGBITS ARABML0*T70 R IEL26 SQUARE BOLT M10%70 R 2
AR —
2 |s0308-008-02 | NFAEZRIIIE | anim v LOCKNUT M10 2 2




3 80201-193 LRSS V2S AR 010. 1%017+L33mn  |BUSHING H 2
4 [80808-031 ZErhE/V2S W 15016 WAYTA R 4
5 [80203-001 ] £ W H4EE08%01 2416+ H 306+ 16%H2 |LOCK  BEARING H 2
Ay } 3 g 42 . .
6 |e0314-024-03 g;gi?ﬁﬂ’%* B M8*40 HRL FLANGE BOLT M8*40 " 8
AN R L B
7 leosia 09102 g;si*}-ﬂ%— R M*25 FLANGE BOLTMS#25 2 4
, g g D45 O FEL70 4 |VIS UPPER CLAMP  FORGING SILVER @
8 Vis_E SYEK o e A g H 1
50101-016 BB ST | mtigea e R A 45 4
O |loaoms |VISTHH SV Wik HE 028 HE/HIf VIS LOWER PRESSING BLOCK & 28 o) 1
10 0105-005 [P ZEBE M22%1 HPNHIBT R 5D 56 (NUT M22%1 & 56 R 1
11 50103-021 VIS EEH SYak Wl AR 28 Ak /Al A V1S UPPER PRESSING BLOCK @ 28 H 1
12 0700003 |PHHEREIHUR 320/22 & 23%44%H15 4WRE  |BALL BEARING & 23%44%H15 320/22 n 1
13 50105-006 N Z R ©22434%1 BIG SHIM @ 22:34%1 H 1
14 osora  |REERE AR M22+1 HEF IR IE AL NUT M22%1 H 1
15 | oso3-003  |RMeBAE 24/45 SYMOTOS &k RUBBER DUST MAT 24/45 SYMOTOS H 1
16 |e0321-002 é’g?}gi%&:ﬁﬁ = N6x12 AR FLANGE BOLT = M6%12 H 3
170 oors VIS AR SYak i e @48 TLHE1T0 VIS LOWER CLAMP @48 H 1
18 80702-004 [ HfE VR i 7 320/23.5 & 23%44*xH15 2 4N%i  |BALL BEARING @ 23+#44%H15 320/23.5 H 1
N SN = %Iv
19 1 06-005-01 V2S 75 el é‘;m b L2248 TLREARS 215K |yos paNG XTANGZHU L=248 SUIT AF3 il 1
Frame
No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
. . W Hi B PRA B —/SY T
Ik 2 Jn ph 5 . e o
1 [45100-045-01 VIZSXX*EE RER & BB VIR M 4 [v2S DOUBLE BEAM FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
rE o S
. - EE ATRERAL B E/SYH
EoRaet: LY Sl e, i
DIAGRAM 1-1 |45100-045 ‘gsi%']&% & FROEIRAR V1 CRERA T 1
iy R DL A S A
P 7S A TR Sk g 2
2 . FLANGE BOLT M6*1 1
80314-010  [GB70-85 > [ M6*16 GE BO 616




5, ©6.5*H6.5+10.5*H6.5* %1
3 . N ® 6.5*H6.5+10.5*H6. 1
80309-005  |/Nfsadlm e |19 FLANGE BOLT ® 6.5*H6.5+10.5*H6.5
4 [80320-021 Z}g;ﬁd%&;ﬂ%@ L EEE M8K105 1B4L28 FLANGE BOLT M8%105 1
DAV STy A
5 [80308-007 ﬁw&*)ajzwm% 224 M8 FLANGE BOLT M8 2
6 [80320-024 Z}g;ﬁd%&;ﬂ%@ SRR M8K115 IE4L28 FLANGE BOLT M8%115 2
7 [80302-005 44 GB97. 1-85 AR O8*16%1.5 WASHER® 8%16%1. 5 4
o 8 180301-003 ik GB93-87 2R O 8%13%2 LOCK WASHER® 8%13%2 4
R
' ks |,
9 [80314-020 g;giﬁ*%* E 4R M8*20 FLANGE BOLT M8%20 4
10 [45500-013-02 VISKEHLER B |28 3EMARAY 3-98.4 |V1S ENGINE LEFT AND RIGHT SLINGS 3- 1
& T L EHEN—E ®8.4
Pedal
No. ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
T
1 |45400-020-01 ‘%Sﬁ@ &L (2021 TS 1=430 Fi217/14 V2S SIDE STAND L=430 17/14 1
DIAGRAM ;zsﬁiﬁ 4 T.(2021
1-1 |45400-020 %) ; £ W L=430 Fc17/14 1
by,
1 T
213K b7 A B A ’ Ve V ATTACHED TO THE UP-WALK BRAKE
10— 2y
2 132300-019-01 e T8 X150 ZhAL PEDAL ASSEMBLY 1
V& bk sh B iR
2-1 - - L 3R 1
32300-001 uk eT £ B 3EEAL
3 [80322-001 Livavithsavie i yis 2L EE M10%25 S17 #8413 FLANGE BOLT M10%25 S17 1
4 80321-002 Zgg—;ggjc%&:i%*% 22 EE ME%12 AIELL FLANGE BOLT M6%12 1
5 180301-002 P GB93-87 ZHEE D6 LOCK WASHER® 6 1
Mk |,
6 |80314-020 NN BEE S R 2 2L AR M8*20 FLANGE BOLT M8%20 2
GB70-85
7 [80302-005 SF# GB97. 1-85 ZHEE D 8%16%1.5 WASHER & 8%16%1.5 2
8 180301-003 #k GB93-87 2EEEE O 8%13%2 LOCK WASHER® 8%13%2 2
A [F A L 0 4
9 |80314-024-02 g;aiﬁﬁﬂ%@ AAEH M8*40 FLANGE BOLT M8%40 2
10 |80321-003 Zgg?;j(%ﬁi:é%ﬁ EEE MEx16 4B FLANGE BOLT M6%16 1
S AR 2R RN
11 [80308-006 ﬁ’&*ﬂﬁmﬂ% 224 M6 FLANGE BOLT M6 1
12 [50216-005 VIS B ELE | E LA L=115 Me*25024C E?lgmﬁgﬁgém PEDAL PULL CABLE 2




13 [45500-056 SY MR e IES S | ANERAN T2+ 5 201 0 s SY LEFT FOOT TREADER 1
14 [40603-027 T AN A N s B BEpKERH ETE RIGHT FOOTPEG 1
ZEEE ©18.8*D1.8*H7.5*4 M %5 |RIGHT FOOT SPRING @ 18. 8xd
15 - k5 1
32401-007 IR Fhe+ B 14 1. 8%H7. 5%4
16 |80401-002 A% GB882-86 2B O 842, 5+ 339 AXIS PIN @ 8%42. 5+ 339 2
17 180402-003 FF 44 GB91 A4 2.5%30 SPLIT COTTER 2.5%30 2
N N k
17 |32403-001 | fhilhdn A @12+ 24127 K62 giﬁgffigg TENSTON SPRING @ 12+ 1
19 [32402-001  |Hfisi LB O 15502, 5410 tiderto [T1F ST SIRING ® 15+® 2. 51140 1
20 |40603-026 T AN N s B BEKER AR LEFT RIGHT FOOTPEG 1
" LR @18, 8« 1. 8xH7. 5%4 [ |LEFT FOOT STEP SPRING ® 18. 8*d
21 - s 1
32401-006 TR 5 RH6+ 44 14 1. 8*H7. 5%4
22 |45500-057 SYHTak A B2 48 | ANEREN T+ 2500 % )i SY RIGHT-SIDE FOOT TREADER 1
23 % *22% 2
80701-002 TEER A& 69007 @ 10%22%H6 BRAKE PEDAL BEARING 1. 1339
Rear fork
DIAGRAM No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [80319-010 gggfgx TR 22 HEE M8*60 X110 FLANGE BOLT M8+%40 S12 1
2 [80305-006 N HRTABEEE . . FLANGE NUT M8 1
GB6170-86 2R M8 X256
3 [80701-001 IR AR 60877 @ 8%22:H7 BALL BEARING @ 8%22%H7 2
1— 4 130304-011-06 |15 G454 sy BLACK CONCAVE GUIDE SPROCKET 1
. b AR/ 2%
5 130304-014 FUBESS SR LM %;‘L‘@Fm AR/ R 22K BLACK CHAIN STOPPER ASSEMBLY 1
2 —
3 6 |sos20-015  |PPAVIHASKIREERE |L vy euss wmsos FLANGE BOLT M8%55 1
4 GB5787
5 , .
7 [80201-015 A B 5L D 8%10%L3. 5 BUSHING & 8%10%L3. 5 1
6
7 8 [80309-003 AN EIMERE GB923 [ANEE4N MS Xtil13%15 FLANGE BOLT M8 1
8
9 130300-045 B2 SF K 428H 116L CHAIN SF 428H 116L 1
9 1011 12 T
10 [80314-010 ?é;ﬁﬁ* he 228 M6%16 FLANGE BOLT M6%16 2




11 |32210-002 S R R i BLACK REAR BRAKE TUBING SEAT 1
SAY 222 N
12 180312-002 (;ng%mﬂﬁ = 2L EE M6%12 FLANGE BOLT M6%12 2
13 |30304-037 SHEE/SYR a2y HSYMOTOS FRONT CHAIN SLIDER SY 1
Ny D g b (9T AN
14 180308-009 ﬁq%*“—é%%m‘% 2L EE M12x%1. 25 FLANGE BOLT M12x%1.25 1
15 [80701-007 TR AR 62007 ® 12%30+H9 BALL BEARING 62007 @ 12%30%H9 2
=L *220%M1 2%
16 [80101-018 NFITEE E%Z © 1242204M12%1. 25mm SWINGARM AXLE @ 12:%220+M12:%1. 25MM 1
a2 = NN
17 |45304-005 |7 ximes =8 @ 124622461160 P o 01 pork TUBES® 12%22+1160 1
46
myE K] = N
18 [45300-034-03 |4N—F X SY/LWY g,ﬁ;? BRL=550 @154l Al STEEL STRAIGHT FORK L=550 @ 15 1
H e
. £ W EKL=550 O 157L
18-1 [45300-034 W — 7 SY/LWY | 2 s 1
R
Suspension
No. ERP No. [Chinese Name Description QTY
L=780 E45F48 #hifld 15 Nik B
1 |40100-165  [Ri/efEhRLC mE | AT SYEHT102 LI gf{f FRONT FORK ASSY LC L=780 SY 1
DIAGRAM 30(£§E§iﬁr45 B EIR AY gl
= /\ _
2 [40100-166 B A EIRLC HREE AR SYEETI05 M AE EEFT FRONT FORK ASSY LS L=780 Y ® 1
el
e MRS 11 L=280 & 109L REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SX @ 11 L=280
3 [40200-081-01 |JEURE Mk SX i 1
8 e
DAV > A .
4 [80308-008 ﬁq&*}‘?iﬁ%m% 22 A% M10*1.25 FLANGE BOLT M10%1. 25 2
2* 5 80320-030 Z}g;ﬁd%&:d&%ﬁ 4 EE M10%55 H84025 FLANGE BOLT M10%55 2

Jll!lmh

li

I




77 it

29101-001-03

EiNEr

A DJ101

—_— FF5| FHmE [Tk TR By
J7 G 1 39100088 ﬁ?j<XXE%$Uﬁiﬁi 52 %Ei%géégﬁ%;ézgégzgétgggéﬂ;?Wﬁ igggﬁBiéR?§5gﬁﬁBLE DISC BRAKE I
1-1 T s B L DISC BRAKE SHOE BLOCK R
]':3 1-2 TR S 28 HHFLEE90 DISC BRAKE BRACKET R
2 |50207-001 BAER HATARPE 7 /SYRRAE CLUTCH HANDLE ASSEMBLY SY A
3 [50206-010-07 | 4% H5HH B TR BLACK LEFT HANDLEBAR R
4 (50206-011-07 | HIEE B B AT BLACK RIGHT HANDLEBAR R
l 5 [50211-001 daytonaii| ] B BIRES & 8L LIKEE DAYTONA THROTTLE HOUSING LIKEE R
, l ' H§ : 6 [80320-012 gg§§§34‘§k%£§éﬁ%*% 22 4R N840 HRL25 FLANGE BOLT M8%40 R
41 ES 7 [80808-003-03 |#% Mk Lk Aty B SYMOTOS 14%94 —F-HF ggﬁg?gSCABLE HARNESS STRAP 14494 R
8 |50213-001  [VISETBEA&L %;§§;§%§3E1%§§§§85OE%%§70 A |vis REAR CLUTCH CABLE 78190 1970 R
9 [50214-031 VIS4 iﬁ;%éé%éiif§jééigzizﬁf%9;<€z THROTTLE HOUSING L=977 R
JE KRR SR % |, R o EEQ% e REAR LARGE SINGLE DISC BRAKE
il N ol S S ] et i
11 [80321-005 Zggzézj<;k%£§éﬁ§t% 22 R ME%25 AIELL FLANGE BOLT M6%25 I
12 [80308-001 ANABEBIFAREE (22 A% M6 FLANGE BOLT M6 R
13 {50213-020 [ REiAE B BIR ASYHR CLUTCH HANDLE JACKET SY |
14 B R ©28 SH | B 7804150465 SYHA FqL HANDLEBAR CNC 780%150%65 SY R
50202-015-02 [F3l ERPZ Y
15 50218-013 Yabizsine 3590 SYMOTOS T~ 7y Ha ') 4L BRI 2R AL SQUARE: JACKET ASSENBLY SYMOTOS "
16 HOUR METER BLACK DJ101 R

Front Wheel




No. ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
=k *60%223%M1 4%
DIAGRAM ‘
2 [80201-089 N AES 224 D 15%224L5 BUSHING @ 15%22%L5 1
3 180201-173 R E= 2L AR O 154224140 BUSHING @ 15%22%1.40 1
DAV Ay S
4 (80308-010 ’ﬁ?&*)ajzmmj% 2% B M14%1. 5 FLANGE BOLT M14%1.5 1
T
1— _ BERIAESE SYMOTOS/4 A DISC BRAKE DISC /P380A ® 1
5 |32101-005 SR ® 76%220%H3. 5 YTFL HEil/P380A 65920513, 5
%4& 6 [32112-001 WU G2 (22 A8 N8*20 FLANGE BOLT M8%20 4
4 D)
i o
7 |s1105-027  |[FURENIMIR SEE 7o) 100-17 b am/ AMEEE [FRONT TIRE ASSY 70/100-17 1
/P397 SSRZk
FACHE BN BANE | BOE50-2 1.6- SHIER
8 |31100-010 ﬁ”iﬁﬂ Rl E850-2 1.6-17 3241 it E FRONT WHEEL ASSY 50-2 1.6-17 ® 15 1
/9KZk /® 15
Rear Wheel
No. ERP No. [Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [30501-007 W EEER SYAR Hyk 428-41T HILD 76 STEEL REAR SPRCOKET 420-41T ® 76 1
2 [80322-006 BERB ZEEE DRI 9FLEE6S SPROCKET WHEEL LOCK PIECE 2
3 180319-006 Zgggxa‘@%*% 2EHEE M8*25 FLANGE BOLT M8%25 4




REAIAEAL SYMOTOS/ 4

4 [32101-002 76%190%H3. 5 7L 2i51/P380 [DISC BRAKE DISC ® 76%190%H3. 5 1
- (0] Uil Eih/ (0]
5 [32112-001 WD G BTIREE |22 A 8E M8*20 FLANGE BOLT M8%20 4
Ny D g b (9T AN
6 [80308-010 ’ﬁ?&gﬂﬁmﬂg 2L M14%1. 5 FLANGE BOLT M14%1.5 1
biiva
7 [80201-104 FAE 228 O 15%22%L38 BUSHING @ 15%22+L38 1
8 [80201-101 N AE 228 @ 15%224L31 BUSHING & 15%22%L31 1
, L0 LIEAT G Mr46%39. 5HI M ©
9 [30302-009-02 |45 iH%E . ALUMINUM CHAIN BLOCK 2
AR 1580713291k
10 [80101-029-02 [ fiyis= 22 @%2; P 15+2254MLAXL5mn eV eARM AXLE @ 154225%M14%1. 5\ 1
11 [31110-002 DS 1. 85 FHARFE RUBBER TIRE CLIP 1.85 1
—
12 |31205-019 E%MM’;@E 90/100-14 &4ty /R EL/ < BEME |REAR TIRE ASSY 90/100-14 1
/P398 SSREk
JaRHR R BEANE  [HBAEE50-2 1.85-14 324L il
13 [31200-038 . REAR WHEEL ASSY 1.85-14, ® 15 1
/9K /D 15 HHFAL ¢
Electrical Parts
No. ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [20901-061 VOSHLE B KER LS |AHAFH/K 2R as V2S START MAIN CABLE 190CC 1
DIAGRAM AC22-008 k%%
2 [20301-022 K 120-160cc MUIEHFLO%N WATERPROOF IGNITER 120-160CC 1
j I - Y
3 [21202-011 VISE8hTF5% DF méf%%*!ﬁz'o 2R/ GREY V1S START SWITCH 2.0-21 L=700 1
W OAKT700
13 12 . LIt IR KA. 0-112 5/ [RED VIS FLAMEOUT SWITCH 2.0-11
4 - VEY . 1
’ 21203-015  [VISHEKTFIE DF % K700 L=700
. . CGrey B A 2 B XUd B4 14
5 - EipaD {\:L RS = 1
@h _ 20701-047 EEA Bk 42 WAL2eE: e 600 IGNITION COIL L=600
. E——
N 6 [20201-019 g)j SOBIREME/  logrssy 4 Wes0-250ce HIFIZ) [KT02-508) RECTIFTER 1
IS R S 22 .
f 7 (80316-003 CAURE 225 M8 FLANGE BOLT M6%8 2
11 GB70. 2
] () 8 BLACK HOUR METER BLACK DJ101 1
29101-001-03 | Z ) 2% M DJ101
i Al SYAN A e
¥ | 9 -, SEISERARIT 2280 W2EHT |y 15 vy switen L-280 1
21302-002 VISHL )8 i
5 67 8 9
10 . X BATTERY STRIP 110%20 1
80808-005 ANERETE VA T [BEBRE B2 110%20




11 . T HROMFAL 12V4AH BATTERY 6MFAL 12V4AH 112%69%87MM 1
21401-001 5 Hh 112%69*87mm
12 180321-003 Z]Eg?gj(%&:ﬂ%@ 2L ME%16 ATHELL FLANGE BOLT M6%16 2
é\; =] > N N A _
13 |20101-003-01 |\POOMEMLER B/ \afky e WA ALEHRIE 50~ \kpe prray 50-2500C 1
= 250cc T ERPH bt
YR B /IR [0 s R B ] oz p SIS
LAt miye, WIERTT, B AEMA. WIEAREZET .
BRI W A ) 5| THED [THek FHAR® B |HE

1 [70121-004 V2S5 AR A iR BE FEEA GREY KTM65 REAR FENDER =i 1

1-1 [70121-004-01 |V2S)5 EEAR &% Kt FlEAEA GREY KTM65 REAR FENDER Jui 1

e S

2 [80321-002 g]gg;fgj(*&*%% 22 MEx12 4THELL FLANGE BOLT M6%12 H 16

3 [80303-003 TR RS B |22 A% D 6. 3%16. 5*H4 SHIM & 6. 3%16. 5%H4 H 1

4 [70107-001-07 |KTM65H THikR 5 GREY KTM65 FRONT FENDER H 1

4-1 |70107-001-06 |KTM65H] ik RSN GREY KTM65 FRONT FENDER Jui 1

5 [70121-007-01 [V2SZEZ AP HR W GREY V2S FRONT RIGHT FENDER H 1

5-1 |70121-007-02 |V2SZEZEAHHR RN GREY V2S FRONT RIGHT FENDER H 1

6 [70121-002 V2SHIZE 3R men GREY V2S FRONT LEFT FENDER H 1

6-1 |70121-002-01 |V2SHTA RN GREY V2S FRONT LEFT FENDER ol 1

Vav::EDN i
7 [80316-005-02 g%ﬁziﬂéﬁ AEBER M6%12 FLANGE BOLT M6%12 H 2
7 VAV iRt aTSE SU S N =

8 [80306-001 CBE177-86 AR M6 FLANGE BOLT M6 H 1

9 [45600-002 K1TH #3232 WA TR 2-d 7TFLEAT4 K1 PANEL BRACKET 2-® 7 jal 1

10 [70121-006-01 |V2SZEZE /24K W GREY V2S FRAME LEFT GUARD PLATE H 1

10-1 [70121-006-02 |V2SZE48 244k Y3 GREY V2S FRAME LEFT GUARD PLATE Jui 1

11 |70121-003 V2SHIA PR mn GREY V2S FRONT RIGHT GUARD H 8

11-1|70121-003-01 |V2SHTAT 34K KA GREY V2S FRONT RIGHT GUARD Jui 8

12 [70107-002-08 |KTM65TT etk W GREY KTM65 FRONT FENDER Jui 2

5 19-1
16 17 18 19 20 2 163 402 12-1 (70107-002-07 |KTM65 T AR 3 GREY KTM65 FRONT FENDER | 2




26

T o
2850 T |
27 29 31 3233

GREY V2S REAR BRAKE ON THE PUMP

13 |70121-009-01 |V2SJEHI o4& TS £ COVER R
13-1[70121-009-02 [VasR A g e o V25 REATCBRAE O THE PP 5
14 180314-009 gﬁ)i@%ﬂ%ﬁ AR ME*12 FLANGE BOLT M6+12 H
15 [70121-010-01 [V2S)5 BRI 2 TS GREY V2S REAR DISC BRAKE COVER A
15-1|70121-010-02 |V2S 5 BRI H = K GREY V2S REAR DISC BRAKE COVER R
16 |11404-001 V2S 7 PRI B S 4R B TR EriE e/ s/ T BLACK V2S AIR FILTER FIXING BRACKET H
17 |11402-002  |V2SZ=ukiE4n PRSI =R TN V2S AIR FILTER SPONGE R
18 [80808-029 V2S HAPEEELE M 1=140 V2S SINGLE BRACE LANYARD L=140 A
19 [70121-001 V2ST PSR & BOER O 5080 WHITE V2S AIR FILTER BOX @ 50 R
19-1 11403-001 V2SS JERRE mfn 938015 V2S AIR FILTER PIPE R
19-2 (80601002 AN @ 27-51 Stainless steel hoop @ 27-51 H
19-3(80601-003 | AHE4NH 4 @ 40-64 Stainless steel hoop ¢ 27-51 R
20 (80311-006 &iﬁéﬁlﬁ%ﬁ 224 ST4. 2%12 ko8 FLANGE BOLT ST4.2%12 ®8 A
21 |40101-019-01 RO A4 AWt 7SY LOGOMERI A 2 AT |GREY FRONT PROTECTION PLATE n

N—E

SY3H K i 6k

ASSEMBLY SY

BOJRAP RS A

KA AHSY LOGORER I & HrSY

GREY FRONT PROTECTION PLATE

21-1 -019- N 0

10101-019-02 HN—E SHUE AT ASSEMBLY SY &

N N 5 N QQ

22 (80316-005-02 g;gﬁz**i%* NERAN M6%12 FLANGE BOLT M6%12 H
23 [40105-012 AR IR = F0 TR WESYHT AR GREY FRONT CUT GUARD BUCKLE SY Jai
23-140105-012-01 |Rimy 4 -E40 TRAED, FRSYHEI IR GREY FRONT CUT GUARD BUCKLE SY H
24 [70121-005 V2SJE Vet mn BLACK V2S DYCUB R
25 [70121-008 V2S/INBHR me BLACK V2S SMALL DYCUB H




27 |80805-001 R0 B T ®10%18+H7 RUBBER O RING @ 10%18+H7 H 1
28 (80317013 AANFRE SRRz |22 3%F M6%60 kD 13.5 FLANGE BOLT M6%60 ®13.5 H 1
29 [70504-006 MATHE 2L ke O Tx9xH11+D 204T2 TANK T JACKET @ 7+9xH11+® 20%T2 A 1
30 [80201-161 GEE RS OES Al O 6124125 ALUMINIUM BUSHING @ 6%12%1.25 H 1
31 |80808-012 BIRTHIE CZL e KTMG5 3 AH H RUBBER T CZL R 1
32 |70504-003  |iALEh R LR SYAR3 M A 1
33 [80308-007 gﬁq%é}%ﬁ%w’% =Sk ] FLANGE BOLT M8 R 1
34 [20806-004  |SY##] & B WHITE LAMP SCREEN SY R 1
36 |80321-003 é’g?}gi%&é%ﬁ 22 4R ME*16 4HBEL FLANGE BOLT M6%16 H 2
37 (80314-010 gg_ﬁéﬁﬂgﬁ 2 EEE M6%16 FLANGE BOLT M6%16 R 1
38 [80321-002 é’g?}gi%&é%ﬁ 22 4R Me*12 4HBEL FLANGE BOLT M6%12 H 2
39 [80306-001 gﬁ;ifﬁﬁ =SE2 FLANGE BOLT M6 H 3
40 180311-010 &i?éﬁg%mﬁ%ﬁ 22 4E STHx12 k12 FLANGE BOLT ST5%12 @ 12 H 2
41 |20801-013  |AT KX (A&4h5)  |LEDATE HEAD LED LIGHT R 1

Fuel Tank

No. ERP No. [Chinese Name Description QTY




1 |70505-002-07 | XU Ja) 48 il < i@l B jedtiEeL wRE BLACK CNC SNIFTING VALVE 1
DIAGRAM
2 {70503-001 CRF50%E )i 76 5 RO 1S FEER CRF50 APPELLATION 1
3 [80602-008 PRI R0 FEE ©8 FUEL LINE CLIP ®8 2
4 [70504-005 CRF1103H#E - 5% L2 %% i e CRF110 FUEL TANK SWITCH 2
5 [80321-002 Zggfgk%ﬂi:@ﬁ LB MEx12 AiBLr FLANGE BOLT M6%12 2
6 [80802-010 X2 JBD-4585-HS @ 4. 5%8.5 DOUBLE TUBING JBD-4585-HS @ 4. 5%8.5 1
7 |70501-027 V2SI A Bk mn JEyhME /TR V2S FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY NO SWITCH 1
. Fuel Tank
FEHAE
No. | ERP No. [Chinese Name Description QTY

W b ¥E FEV2SXUE B8 /s

1 o : - SUB REAR FRAME ASSY 1
«—373 45200-020-01 |V2S/E Pk & T | Fith & /48 s X A 2R 1 S 48

Wy SR ¥R BEEEDIR 068AFL WO XL

2 I S Es S FRONT BRAKE CABLE CLIP 1
P IS 45600-099  |V2SHIAS LS8 ISR
o—s— 5 3 [80322-003 |wEihME hEk Mt M6x14 6047 6 GREASE FITTING 1
4 [80603-002 SREE K 8%300 /2504 -5 FR2004R RIBBON 1
5 5 [80322-004 T H 21{0 06 [ 2 Pl GREASE CAP 1
6 ” - RIBBON 1
-—— 7 80603-001  |H Lty 4%250 /250K -5ZFr2004R

A SYMOTOS 50% 1 LHEE 5 XU

7 . ; RUBBER LABEL 2
80808-002 NERE IR BR i




E-1 AL H A CYLINDER ASSY

TR Fa ERPNO. | s oi TWHRE Description Eie
Part No. Ref. No. Quantity
208A000PW 1 LA Prif Cylinder head component 1
2082B008 2 AL Sk S B WO63E & /AN E I Cylinder head gasket 1
2451A038PW SEAA X150Fﬁﬁ/iﬁﬁ$%%&/”ﬁ% Cvlind

3 flidk /D 56/FLHE140cm3 yiinder 1
208B010 4 AR AR B W063 /35 KA KL/ IR Cylinder gasket 1
97108012 5 R DA:E] d8x 12/ KFl Dowel pin 2
DO0L033 6 HEr 11.5X16X2.5/T /1007 Squre ring 1
97108014 7 R DA:E] 88X 14/ KFL Dowel pin 2
DOOMO15LBX 8 HEge M6 X 23/1% [F4E/1008 (4> |Connecting bolt 1
E03M025LBX 9 HEge M6 X 28/ 1% [14E/1008 (14> |Connecting bolt 1
FOOMOO7LBX 10 X MBS M6 X 35/ F4E/CG double screw bolts 2
ATk E-2 Cylinder Head
B FF5 UK TR Description | BE
Part No. Ref. No. Quantity
208A036PW 1 ALk W063/mi Fuolik Cylinder head cover 1
206B009 i 21 2 AL Sk B SOTHI AU T125/ W R# e/ ¥k |Cylinder head cover gasket 1
208A033PW - f 3 RS WO63/ 1 AL Bk, Cylinder head left cover 1
E03B006 ‘ Dp—23 4 AUk R [RIB/E R/ SR Cylinder head left cover gaske 1
208A035PW 5 Sk A 5 W063/mi Fuolitk Cylinder head right cover 1
DO0B007 6 ARELSA SRR [100% /35 KA RL/ JECRR Cylinder head right cover gask 1
208A032PW 7 Al W063/mi FuAlitk Valve cover 2
D001C058 8 OJF 2 & 1] ®29. 6X3. 2/kEK /10085155 |O-seal ring 2

WOB3JHI VA /4 Ak 20/ ekt AN 0i1 cooled oil return i

208E049CX 9 T4 B A3 D bipe 1
208E031LBX 10 A IR 3k 0il cooling pipe bolt 2
DO0D021 11 KALZE ATTC/100%% Spark plug 1
E03L016 12 B E P7.2XD 14X 2/ /1005 iron washer 3
E03L156 13 il H ] D7.3XP14X2 copper washer 1
923H070000LBX 14 SRR GB/T 923/M7/§ FEE/ 14 Cap type nut 4
96006110LBX 15 IR GB/T 5789/M6X 110/ F%F bolt 1
7006016LBX 16 WS A RAESLI2ET  [GB/T 70/M6X 16/ H45E Screw, hexagon socket head 2




Rk E-2
FEAwS FFE|
Part No. Ref. No.
96006016LBX 17
208B014 18
L00JQ376PW 19
208B030 20
F00C039 21
96006020LBX 22
96006032LBX 23
F05L059 24
DO0L020 25
P G Al SRl E-3
TR e
Part No. Ref. No.
D00CO43 10 1
208F020 % o 2
DOOF000 @% 3
DOOF015 | s % : 4
204F045 . o o 5
204F039 f 6
208H003 7
208H004 o | 8
D001F034 { 9
DO01F033 % 3 8 Q 10
208F031 |/ i 11
DOOFO013 \ l 12
T,
I
I R e E-4

Cylinder Head

TR FEHERE Description | %8
Quantity
Yin GB/T 5787/M6X 16/ I8¢ bolt 4
HAE TR W063/® 26/ A& £k Gasket, intake pipe 1
HRE e PRSI ATINOOS ST I ¢ ake pipe 1
AN TH 28 5 R W063/ A5 A Seal gasket, carburetor 1
A TH R AR # CG/P 28 Bakelite gasket, carburetor 1
Yin GB/T 5787/M6 X 20/ I8¢ bolt 2
IEA GB/T 5787/M6 X 32/ (%% bolt 2
R E ® 10X D 18X 1.6/GF125 Aluminum washer 4
R E G 6XD13X2/100%) Aluminum washer 1
CAMSHAFT ASSY
FEH4B IR ZEHHRES Description HE
Quantity

Py = A FJR /1007 0il seal, valve stem assembly 2
i e A A —fF camshaft component 1
SR AL 100%! Valve rocker arm component 2
T h 1007 rockshaft 2
K1) 50125/ # 8L4Cr10Si2Mo Intake valve 1
HEA] 5Cr21MnINi4N Exhaust valve 1
SARPIS W063/55CrSi valve outer spring 2
AT R W063/55CrSi Valve inner spring 2
ST P A 1007 /A H Ik Valve inner and outer spring s 2
a3 1007 /A H & Valve cliper 4
AT A1 R P W063/16.5X23X0.5 valve outer spring seat 2
FRATAR ZHAE €100 Limit plate component 1
TIME CHAIN



TS 5
Part No. Ref. No.
208F011 1
E03F012 2
DOOF043 3
D00C020 4
DOOF044 5
D005H006 6
DOOF042 7
D004C023 8
E03F048LBX 9
B04C021 10
DO0LO19 11
DOOE025LBX 12
578305012FH 13
DO0LO21 14
BOAFR041 15
A7 o b4 55 E-5
FHA 5w 5
Part No. Ref. No.
D00124A034PW 1
£04B002 D)
3
4006043 4
DO0CO3SLH 5
DO1GO10LBX 6
AOOHOO7LBX 7
A001G011 8
A006042 9
A00G041 10
A00G054 11
A00C012 12
D00CO16 13
A00C061 14
D0O0CO60 15
81906016LBX 16

HE

FEAFLFR ZEHERES Description
Quantity

1EHT BB W063/3214 Timing driven sprocket 1
IER B 9071 /2 I1B Timing chain 1
Bk BB A 1007 Tensioning arm 1
BRSO VR R4 [100%! Tensioning Roller 1
Bl 5% Bk B T Bl 1007 Mandrel, tensioning arm 1
B 2% Tk AT L 1007/ 0. 6X111. 7 Spring 1
Sk AT A 1007 Tensioning bar 1
BEA SRR A [100R) (RS M) Chain guide roller assembly 1
BEAS MR A | IB/E Ak Pin shaft, chain guide roller 1
BEaR R T4 | RIC/ AR Chain tensioning roller II 1
R E DX D 14X2/100%! Aluminum washer 1
B IR SE M14/#5 [ 4%E/100% Seal socket plug 1
oA SLER AR S?é%gSg/ME}XIZ/ﬁ%/%% Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread) 3
S| ® 14X D 20X 1. 5/100% %31 % |Aluminum washer 1
Sk VRS 110 |FRITC/ A4 Mandrel, chain tensioning roller II 1
Right Crankcase
Cover

FEH B IR FEHHRE Description e

Quantity

A e 083K F B A Wi Huklith right crankcase cover 1
A s [RIC/HERMEL/ TR Right crankcase cover gasket 1
i 08K ALtk Right decorate cover 1
ORI 707 Push rod set 1
ML 1007 /= Dipstick 1
B (1008 /8 K458 E 13/ 8 Operating shaft, clutch 1
SO [TOMTFE S/ Sping, operating shaft 1
N 08T B & CFFNK L. Smm/ iz Locating bi t1 haft

G A e Ay 18, Omm) g pin, operting sha 1
BE IR 707 Control plate 1
BE R 7074 Press board, clutch 1
B A AR R TORFHE Adjusting bolt, clutch 1
PLES] 12X 21 X4/ THE/T0RI B & 28 44T [oi]l seal 1
i 13. 7X24 X5/ T /100 #E5h4h [oil seal 1
O 2 &4 & Ll O-seal ring 1
OFF % £+ ] ® 18X 3.5/ T /MLl R O-seal ring 1
AT IEET GB/T 819/M6X 16/ (A% Cross recessed countersunk hea 1




it R A E-5
B gmAg s
Part No. Ref. No.
8180601 2LBX 17
617006000 18
97008012 19
96006040LBX 20
96006080LBX 21
96006065LBX 22
Ha E-6
FEM I PS5
Part No. lef. No.
200G060 1
2002G020 2
AOOKO15 3
E00J019 4
AOOKO16 5
AOQOKO17 0

Right Crankcase

Cover
FP B R FEHHRE Description HE
Quantity
AR SR ET GB/T 818/M6X 12/15 % cross recess pan head screw 2
1R 7S IR GB/T 6170/M6/ W5 (15 Type 1 hexagon nut 1
ENLEY d-8X12 Dowel pin 2
oy GB/T 5787/M6X 40/ 15 (8¢ bolt 5
oy GB/T 5787/M6 X 80/ 15 (4% bolt 2
oy GB/T 5787/M6X 65/ 15 (8¢ bolt 1
Clutch
FEHB IR FEHHRE Description HE
Quantity
BA A BM20F & Clutch body 1
BS A e B A A R BRM20F B4 (Rt /#pE3) [Clutch accessory assembly 1
LB 707 /1814 Driving gear 1
B IES ML Driving gear shaft sleeve 1
BV 6714 Driven gear 1
MBIV TS P ®17/70% Retaining ring, driven gear 1




At o WA AL E-7
T ImEY 5
Part No. Ref. No
E08A048PW 1
LOOWG370PW 2
E08B001 3
D00CO55 4
D0033D060 5
D0061D070 6
E08LO11 7
DO0AO42PW 8
DO0AO43PW 9
617710000LBX-3 22 10
18__»
D00CO51 11
D00CO52 12
960060 14LBX 13
97008012 14
96006022LBX | 15
o AR A H AL E-7
G =2
Part No. Ref. No.
96006028LBX 16
96006032LBX 17
96006035LBX 18
578305012LBX~" 19
DO0L024 20
81805006LBX 21
22
D002C062 23
D00CO19 24
96006105LBX 25
96006025LBX 26
96006050LBX 27
A00C003 28
A00K062 29
219L028 30
578306016LBX 31
96006012LBX 39

Left Crankcase

Cover &
Magnetic Motor
TR FEWHERE Description g
Quantity
TR I WA LR Left Crankcase Cover Plate 1
35-12#/) M&E 2B A/ T & =mt
o) s AL Rear Cober. LH 1
I Hi 55 B T E A/ ERME/ TR Gasket, Crankcase, LH 1
O 2 &4 & Jio O-ring 1
AL 1A C100/ 758/ i 6 AT 5 ) % Rotor, Magneto 1
N - C100HL /AN AP A It/ 2k K
R pLE T 450m3212i&$§ﬁ3&);?;{)£f—2, 8- |Stator, Magneto 1
AR ER TER Wire Clamp 1
IMEFLIE 100/ FLEELL A. c generator cap 1
RMAFLE 100/ Wi Rk hole plug 1
GB/T 6177/M10X 1. 25/%:42® 24/

LR B E e Lock Nut 1
O # E18 % O-ring 1
O 8 118 # O-ring L
EYEn GB/T 5787/M6X 14/ (& Bolt 1
E A EH P8X12 Set Pin 3
TRk GB/T 5787/M6X 22/ (4% Bolt 2
Left Crankcase

Cover &

Magnetic Motor

FEHB IR FEHHRE Description HE
Quantity

IR GB/T 5787/M6 X 28/ (%% Bolt 2
I GB/T 5787/M6X 32/ (%% Bolt 3
I GB/T 5787/M6 X 35/ (%% Bolt 1
ANASLIBR A5 |GB/T 5783/M5X 12/ 146k Screw 2
INEZR AR 10074 /7% Wire Clamp 1
A S URAET GB/T 818/M5X 6/ IH%¢ Screw 2
fERT B SHRIBALE Crankcase Cover, LH 1
OFY 5 4} 18l P 107 X 2/HER /100 i 2 O-ring 1
PlHES) 5 0il seal 1
I GB/T 5787/M6X 105/ [H4¢ Bolt 1
I GB/T 5787/M6 X 25/ (H ¢ Bolt 1
I GB/T 5787/M6 X 50/ (%% Bolt 1
e T HE/ AL Rubber plug 1
AR 6. 2XD17.5X2/70KI 454 Washer, gearshift drum 1
[ E= T K170 Baffle, valve camshaft 1
N SLIERE B4 |GB/T 5783/M6X 16/W5 1 %E: Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread) 1
oY GB/T 5787/M6X 12/ (%% Bolt 1




IREERS E-8 0il Pump

THARG 5 UL THIRE Description R

Part No. Ref. No. Quantity
W135HAHL L H /41D 26/4-5 0il b1

2711000 1 DRI ik i/ T IE 8. 8 pump assembly |

E04B017 2 LI 2R 2% df 2 ZIIC Gasket, oil pump 1
GB/T 819/M6X30/3kER#L4E

81906030LBX 3 A S AT 11. 3mm/ T 16 Cross recessed countersunk heg 1
GB/T 819/M6X 35/ 445

81906035LEX 4 S S AT 11, 3/ 16 14 Cross recessed countersunk hea| 9

97008012 5 SE B ®8X12 Dowel pin 2

D00CO37 6 L i 8 X LA 1007 Gauze comp. 1

Ea)E A E-9 Starting Clutch

& Sl F5 AL BEHARE Description Eh

Part No. Ref. No. Quantity

E08C006 1 4K B R BN EEWAY Starter chain guide 1

E081011 2 Ao Bh k2% 64717/ F E starting chain 1

E08C007 3 2% SRR TEASH Guide plate, chain 1

E081020 5 B EEFC AL TER OGS starting sprocket component 1

DO0L027 6 B TR 10074 clamp plate of starting sprock 1

578306010LBX 12 N SLIERE AHBL0 |GB/T 5783/M6 X 10/34 4k Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread) 1

D00CO28 16 ME=) 18. 9X 30X 5/F¥alR/100M 54 |oil seal 1




AL E-10
FEAwS 5
Part No. ef. No.
20518D000LBX 1
96006025LBX 2
ith b 45 E-11
G =2
Part No. Ref. No.
211A020PW 1
E04B005 2
245A010PW 3
97010014 4
D0011C024 5
DO01L191LBX 6
96006050LBX 7
96006060LBX 8
960060651.BX 9
D00CO26 10
DOOLO14LBX 11
DOOE026LBX 12
DO0L022 13
206M001 14
15

206M002

Starting Motor

FE LR ZEHERES Description HE
Quantity

1207~ B =/ ML AL/ HL7E T 8

HE B AL A / H£R850mm/ % H A B A A Starting motor 1

AR GB/T 5787/M6 X 25/ A% bolt

Crankcase

FEHB IR FEHHRE Description HE
Quantity

Wi27/GLALALE W “W127” Axid/ Richt Crank

E%Em%ﬁ‘éﬁﬁi ﬂjﬁ“}"]_‘%iﬁrf)(‘ g rankcase COHlpOHth 1

o 2 o 2 e 2 Z& 11 C/ 36 R EL/ TSR Crankcase gasket 1
ATIUT L X717 UCTUTL BT TeIt crankcase assembly

75 it A A X150-X” Fric/ Wi Elifh 1

SENLEY ®10X14 Dowel pin 1

A pid} air pip 1

TR LOOKY ¥ Y /W (1 8 Clamp, exhaust pipe 1

I GB/T 5787/M6 X 50/ (%% bolt 1

I GB/T 5787/M6 X 60/ (%% bolt 2

I GB/T 5787/M6 X 65/ (%% bolt 3

FHES] 11. 6X 24X 10/ T HE /100 4% |oil seal 1

I E K 10074 /5 (4% Overflow pipe clamp 1

JiSCiH I 58 M12X 1.5/ ([ %E/100% Plug, drain 1

L E P 12X D 20X2/100 iy #E%E  |Aluminum washer 1

XU I AEA M7 X 213/P53kM7/597 double screw bolts A 2

XL IEHB M7 X 205/ B SkM7/597 double screw bolts B 2




h i 2E

B gmAg
Part No.

E-12
&

24227J000

208J013

2081J014

208J012

D00JO11

O | | |IDO |[—

= b

T Gmi
Part No.

E-13
F5

E051K030

E052K040

DOOKO14

DO0KO13

D001C008

578306008LBX

2766203

2766201

2766001

Noj (ool L] [op) [Sx ] Pog (VR [\ [

Crankshaft&

ef. No.

ef. No.

Piston
TR FEHERE Description g
Quantity

X150 F /8 77— 7K Ml 7

TM62/22X3/FLIH] — X il R4 c .

ThRKT25. 1 X 30. 1 X 14/ rank connecting rod assembly
AP 3 A A ok 6mm /= 7% Vi 1
HERAL [i®) Piston ring sets 1
T W06/ 56/ 3 4k Piston 1
T IEEY W063/P 13X 39mm Pin, piston 1
TR CRIRY P 1007%! C-shaped retaining ring , piston 2
Transmission

FEH B IR FEHHRE Description e
Quantity

EHhZE S110/V9%/ =% L H/ME12 Main shaft components 1
B A £) Countershaft assembly 1
E ki (VAR RES T RES T D v ine sprocket 1
TR B E R 1007/ F 4% Driving sprocket fixing plate 1
HES] 17X 29 X 5/ PR/ 1008 Eil b 0il seal 1
FNASKIERE AWBar |GB/T 5783/M6 X 8/ H4E Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread) 2
LS 6203 Bearing 2
LS 6201 Bearing 1
LS 6001 Bearing 1




5l BRI E-14
e ‘ ‘ 5|
Part No. ef. No.
D0121000 1
LO0QD230DYH [ 9 g
3 2
A00K000 1 NO 2 3
DOOK024 Ni 4
A004K060 - S 5
DO5K070 Jd “a 6
DO0H009 b % 7
3 < \ ]
DO0CO16 '\# f 9
578306016LBX 10

Kick-Starter

FE LR ZEHERES Description HE
Quantity

S B il 2 4 10075 /14 10mm/ 3. 4:209. 5mm Starting shaft component 1
T 618/ AEHIHA0T5#% 0L |

ARG &5 kick starter 1
A B A% HL TR /196mm/ 4 Gearshift arm assembly 1
b o g 1005 /% 2 Positioning bolt, gearshift arm 1
AR 708 PR A AL A S5 Gearshift drum 1
AESEMRAL  [S110 (JE37£100) Locator, gearshift 1
A ENIR R |C100 Spring, gearshift locator 1
AR AR Gearshift padel 1
FHES] 13.7X24 X5/ THE/100% 54 [oil seal 1
PSASLIERE iBar [GB/T 5783/M6 X 16/ 4 Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread) 1




